10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent

Associate Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent

Assistant Supt Business
Services

Chief Business Official
Superintendent/Principal

Director Selpa

Assistant Superintendent

Director Educational Services

Continuation Principal

Executive Director

Administrator Il

Elementary Principal

Director, Business Services

Assistant Superintendent

Agriculture Teacher
Elementary Principal

Executive Director

Middle School Principal
Cte Teacher

K-12 Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of
Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Gerber Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of
Education

Corning Union Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High

Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of
Education

Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
Administrators $169,971 $41,238
Certificated
Administrators $152,597 $34,583
Certificated
Superintendent $151,090 $29,051
Administration $143,476 $25,093
Administrators $138,484 $39,046
Classified
Chief Business Official $132,023 $21,864
Certificated Admin $127,638 $32,912
Administrators $119,931 $31,044
Certificated
Administration $119,689 $31,179
Certificated $117,434 $24,670
Management
Certificated $116,938 $20,921
Management
Classified Leadership $115,935 $35,079
Certificated $112,419 $29,293
Management
Administration $111,650 $29,084
Classified Management $110,887 $30,801
Administrators $110,439 $32,994
Certificated
Teachers $108,798 $16,557
Administration $108,102 $29,145
Classified Leadership $105,565 $24,224
Administration $104,338 $29,247
Teachers $102,883 $26,135



22.
23.

24,
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

Elementary Principal

Human Res. Coordinator.

Agriculture Teacher

Administrator |

Special Education Teacher
Assistant Principal

Combo Teacher

Business Teacher

Asst. Principal-Title 1
Coordinator.

Administrator |

Psychologist

Coordinator Curr & Ass

Counselor

Visual Arts Teacher
Social Science Teacher
Performing Arts Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Math Teacher

8Th Grade Stem Teacher

Superintendent/Principal

Business Teacher
English Teacher
Cte Teacher

7Th Grade Teacher
8Th Grade Stem Teacher
Special Education Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Cte Teacher

Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of

Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Gerber Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of

Education
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary

Reeds Creek Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Corning Union Elementary

Administration

Supervisor/Manageme
nt

Teachers

Certificated
Management

Teachers
Administration
Teacher
Teachers

Certificated Admin

Certificated
Management

Couns/Nurse/Psych

Teacher On
Assignment

Couns/Nurse/Psych
Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teacher

Teachers

Teacher

Superintendent/Princip
al

Teachers
Teachers

Teacher On
Assignment

Teacher
Teacher
Teachers

Teacher

$102,694
$102,223

$101,119
$98,714

$98,532
$97,346
$97,338
$96,246
$96,218

$96,061

$95,164
$94,918

$94,695
$94,552
$94,518
$94,472
$94,408
$93,808
$93,578
$93,578

$93,514
$92,556
$92,093

$91,922
$91,666
$91,396
$91,003

$29,100
$28,445

$25,880
$31,741

$14,922
$26,914
$25,932
$14,753
$26,588

$31,638

$24,615
$25,447

$24,750
$25,428
$14,262
$14,400
$25,665
$23,846
$25,504
$26,063

$24,859
$14,361
$14,009

$25,568
$25,723
$24,129
$25,370



49.
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Special Education Teacher
English Teacher
Continuation Teacher

Network Engineer

Math Teacher
Independent Study Teacher
Science Teacher

Administrator |

English Teacher

Science Teacher
Business Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
Director Mot
Performing Arts Teacher

Associate Principals

Social Science Teacher

Athletic Director

4Th Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher
Cbo/Cafeteria Supervisor
Kindergarten Teacher

Speech & Lang Specialist-
Teacher

Director Human Resources
4Th Grade Teacher

English Teacher
Continuation Teacher

Alternative Ed Teacher

Math Teacher, Math
Teacher

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of

Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of

Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of

Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Classified Management

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers

Certificated
Management

Teachers
Teachers
Teachers
Teacher
Teacher
Classified Management
Teachers

Certificated
Management

Teachers

Teacher On
Assignment

Teacher
Teacher
Classified Admin
Teacher

Teacher

Classified Management
Teacher
Teachers
Teachers

Teachers

$90,933
$90,932
$90,931
$90,602

$90,428
$90,373
$90,317
$90,156

$90,012
$89,988
$89,585
$89,354
$89,354
$89,251
$88,971
$88,925

$88,837
$88,662

$88,388
$87,506
$87,419
$87,399
$87,233

$87,231
$86,854
$86,684
$86,566
$86,088

$13,699
$13,744
$17,186
$26,807

$23,816
$23,921
$24,684
$31,021

$23,384
$13,656
$13,468
$25,317
$25,317
$23,692
$23,467
$22,002

$24,354
$23,558

$25,317
$25,128
$29,160
$25,035
$19,918

$23,091
$25,317
$24,979
$23,299
$24,105



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

84.

85.
86.

87.
88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Independent Study Teacher
8Th Grade Teacher
Psychologist

Counselor

Independent Study Teacher
Physical Ed. Teacher

Orientation & Mobility
Specialist

Accountability Coordinator.

Math Teacher

Program Director Ece

English Teacher

Occupational Therapist

Physical Education Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher
Elective - Art, Labs, Other
Music Teacher

Speech Lang. Pathologist
Nurse

Do Manager/Admin Assist

Technology Supervisor

3Rd Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

1St Grade Teacher

7Th Grade Stem Teacher

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Gerber Union Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Corning Union Elementary

Tehama County Department of

Education

Corning Union Elementary

Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of

Education
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Tehama County Department of

Education

Red Bluff Joint Union High
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Red Bluff Joint Union High
Red Bluff Joint Union High

Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Teachers
Teacher
Certificated Admin
Couns/Nurse/Psych
Teachers
Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor/Manageme
nt

Teachers

Preschool Cr
Management

Teachers

Occupational Therapist
(Classified)

Teachers

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Certification
Couns/Nurse/Psych
Supervisory

Supervisor/Manageme
nt

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$86,066
$85,877
$85,574
$85,504
$85,429
$85,354
$85,243

$85,174

$84,654
$84,571

$84,543
$84,489

$84,382
$84,374
$84,319
$84,319
$84,074
$84,048
$83,986
$83,836

$83,196
$83,120
$83,108
$83,015

$24,257
$26,088
$27,352
$24,128
$24,358
$24,713
$25,664

$25,572

$23,735
$14,315

$23,697
$31,007

$24,034
$24,761
$25,840
$25,859
$24,269
$23,665
$13,512
$25,604

$25,692
$24,450
$24,445
$25,921



