	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Superintendent		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$169,971	\$41,238
2.	Associate Superintendent		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$152,597	\$34,583
3.	Superintendent		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Superintendent	\$151,090	\$29,051
4.	Superintendent		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$143,476	\$25,093
5.	Assistant Supt Business Services		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Classified	\$138,484	\$39,046
6.	Chief Business Official		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Chief Business Official	\$132,023	\$21,864
7.	Superintendent/Principal		Gerber Union Elementary	Certificated Admin	\$127,638	\$32,912
8.	Director Selpa		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$119,931	\$31,044
9.	Assistant Superintendent		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$119,689	\$31,179
10.	Director Educational Services		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Certificated Management	\$117,434	\$24,670
11.	Continuation Principal		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Certificated Management	\$116,938	\$20,921
12.	Executive Director		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Leadership	\$115,935	\$35,079
13.	Administrator III		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Management	\$112,419	\$29,293
14.	Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$111,650	\$29,084
15.	Director, Business Services		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$110,887	\$30,801
16.	Assistant Superintendent		Tehama County Department of Education	Administrators Certificated	\$110,439	\$32,994
17.	Agriculture Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$108,798	\$16,557
18.	Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$108,102	\$29,145
19.	Executive Director		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Leadership	\$105,565	\$24,224
20.	Middle School Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$104,338	\$29,247
21.	Cte Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$102,883	\$26,135

22.	Elementary Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$102,694	\$29,100
23.	Human Res. Coordinator.		Corning Union Elementary	Supervisor/Manageme nt	\$102,223	\$28,445
24.	Agriculture Teacher	Cte Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$101,119	\$25,880
25.	Administrator I		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Management	\$98,714	\$31,741
26.	Special Education Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$98,532	\$14,922
27.	Assistant Principal		Corning Union Elementary	Administration	\$97,346	\$26,914
28.	Combo Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$97,338	\$25,932
29.	Business Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$96,246	\$14,753
30.	Asst. Principal-Title 1 Coordinator.		Gerber Union Elementary	Certificated Admin	\$96,218	\$26,588
31.	Administrator I		Tehama County Department of Education	Certificated Management	\$96,061	\$31,638
32.	Psychologist		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Couns/Nurse/Psych	\$95,164	\$24,615
33.	Coordinator Curr & Ass		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teacher On Assignment	\$94,918	\$25,447
34.	Counselor		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Couns/Nurse/Psych	\$94,695	\$24,750
35.	Visual Arts Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$94,552	\$25,428
36.	Social Science Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$94,518	\$14,262
37.	Performing Arts Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$94,472	\$14,400
38.	Sdc Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,408	\$25,665
39.	Math Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$93,808	\$23,846
40.	8Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$93,578	\$25,504
41.	Superintendent/Principal		Reeds Creek Elementary	Superintendent/Princip al	\$93,578	\$26,063
42.	Business Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$93,514	\$24,859
43.	English Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$92,556	\$14,361
44.	Cte Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teacher On Assignment	\$92,093	\$14,009
45.	7Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,922	\$25,568
46.	8Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,666	\$25,723
47.	Special Education Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$91,396	\$24,129
48.	Rsp Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,003	\$25,370

58.	Science Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$89,988	\$13,656
57.	English Teacher		Education Red Bluff Joint Union High	Management Teachers	\$90,012	\$23,384
			3	Teachers	\$89,988	\$13,656
59.	Business Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$89,585	\$13,468
60.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,354	\$25,317
61.	Academic Intervention		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,354	\$25,317
62.	Director Mot		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$89,251	\$23,692
63.	Performing Arts Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$88,971	\$23,467
64.	Associate Principals		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Certificated Management	\$88,925	\$22,002
65.	Social Science Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$88,837	\$24,354
66.	Athletic Director	Math Teacher, Math Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teacher On Assignment	\$88,662	\$23,558
67.	4Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$88,388	\$25,317
68.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$87,506	\$25,128
69.	Cbo/Cafeteria Supervisor		Gerber Union Elementary	Classified Admin	\$87,419	\$29,160
70.	Kindergarten Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$87,399	\$25,035
71.	Speech & Lang Specialist- Teacher		Tehama County Department of Education	Teacher	\$87,233	\$19,918
72.	Director Human Resources		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Classified Management	\$87,231	\$23,091
73.	4Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$86,854	\$25,317
74.	English Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$86,684	\$24,979
75.	Continuation Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$86,566	\$23,299
76.	Alternative Ed Teacher		Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$86,088	\$23,299

77.	Independent Study Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$86,066	\$24,257
78.	8Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,877	\$26,088
79.	Psychologist	Gerber Union Elementary	Certificated Admin	\$85,574	\$27,352
80.	Counselor	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Couns/Nurse/Psych	\$85,504	\$24,128
81.	Independent Study Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$85,429	\$24,358
82.	Physical Ed. Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,354	\$24,713
83.	Orientation & Mobility Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Teacher	\$85,243	\$25,664
84.	Accountability Coordinator.	Corning Union Elementary	Supervisor/Manageme nt	\$85,174	\$25,572
85.	Math Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$84,654	\$23,735
86.	Program Director Ece	Tehama County Department of Education	Preschool Cr Management	\$84,571	\$14,315
87.	English Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$84,543	\$23,697
88.	Occupational Therapist	Tehama County Department of Education	Occupational Therapist (Classified)	\$84,489	\$31,007
89.	Physical Education Teacher	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Teachers	\$84,382	\$24,034
90.	2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,374	\$24,761
91.	Elective - Art, Labs, Other	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,319	\$25,840
92.	Music Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,319	\$25,859
93.	Speech Lang. Pathologist	Corning Union Elementary	Other Certification	\$84,074	\$24,269
94.	Nurse	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Couns/Nurse/Psych	\$84,048	\$23,665
95.	Do Manager/Admin Assist	Red Bluff Joint Union High	Supervisory	\$83,986	\$13,512
96.	Technology Supervisor	Corning Union Elementary	Supervisor/Manageme nt	\$83,836	\$25,604
97.	3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,196	\$25,692
98.	2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,120	\$24,450
99.	1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,108	\$24,445
100.	7Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,015	\$25,921